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111 - 400m Lelaki Remaja - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 E06 ABDUL HAZIZ BIN ABDULLAH SABAH 58.78   Q

2 A01 CHUA CHEE KIANG PERAK 59.79   Q

3 K03 MUHAMMAD ADLIN IMAN BIN ZAINUDDIN KEDAH 60.87   Q

4 P01 AZREEN NAQIUDDIN BIN MOHD KHIR RUDDIN PULAU PINANG 61.56   q

5 P04 MUHAMMAD ALIF ASYRAF BIN MOHD RASHID PULAU PINANG 64.14   q

6 W07 MUHAMMAD ADAM DANIEL BIN IZANI KUALA LUMPUR 69.36  

7 C05 MUHAMMAD FAWWAZ BIN NASRULLAH PAHANG 71.05  

8 N03 MUHAMMAD NABIL FIKRI BIN MOHD YANI NEGERI SEMBILAN 94.16  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 E07 TERRY RICHER ROLAND SABAH 60.70 00.693   Q

2 T06 AHMAD DZUL SYAHMI BIN AHMAD DZULKARNAIN TERENGGANU 62.00   Q

3 K04 MUHAMMAD SYAMIL BIN MD AKHIR KEDAH 62.37   Q

4 P03 MUHAMMAD SALIHIN B MUHAMMAD JUNAIDDIN PULAU PINANG 64.96  

5 C06 MUHAMMAD HAFIZI BIN AHMAD PAHANG 69.30  

6 W01 MUHAMMAD ZAMIR BIN AZMAN KUALA LUMPUR 76.36  

7 W06 MUHAMMAD DINIE HADZIQ BIN MOHD NOR HISYAM KUALA LUMPUR 99.75  

- N04 MUHAMMAD IKMAL DANISH BIN MUHAMMAD IKRAM EAK NEGERI SEMBILAN DNF  
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400m Lelaki Remaja
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 E06 ABDUL HAZIZ BIN ABDULLAH SABAH 58.78 Q

2 1 A01 CHUA CHEE KIANG PERAK 59.79 Q

3 2 E07 TERRY RICHER ROLAND SABAH 60.70 Q

4 1 K03 MUHAMMAD ADLIN IMAN BIN ZAINUDDIN KEDAH 60.87 Q

5 1 P01 AZREEN NAQIUDDIN BIN MOHD KHIR RUDDIN PULAU PINANG 61.56 q

6 2 T06 AHMAD DZUL SYAHMI BIN AHMAD DZULKARNAIN TERENGGANU 62.00 Q

7 2 K04 MUHAMMAD SYAMIL BIN MD AKHIR KEDAH 62.37 Q

8 1 P04 MUHAMMAD ALIF ASYRAF BIN MOHD RASHID PULAU PINANG 64.14 q

9 2 P03 MUHAMMAD SALIHIN B MUHAMMAD JUNAIDDIN PULAU PINANG 64.96

10 2 C06 MUHAMMAD HAFIZI BIN AHMAD PAHANG 69.30

11 1 W07 MUHAMMAD ADAM DANIEL BIN IZANI KUALA LUMPUR 69.36

12 1 C05 MUHAMMAD FAWWAZ BIN NASRULLAH PAHANG 71.05

13 2 W01 MUHAMMAD ZAMIR BIN AZMAN KUALA LUMPUR 76.36

14 1 N03 MUHAMMAD NABIL FIKRI BIN MOHD YANI NEGERI
SEMBILAN 94.16

15 2 W06 MUHAMMAD DINIE HADZIQ BIN MOHD NOR HISYAM KUALA LUMPUR 99.75

- 2 N04 MUHAMMAD IKMAL DANISH BIN MUHAMMAD IKRAM EAK NEGERI
SEMBILAN DNF



RESULT

3 / 3

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ORANG -ORANG PEKAK 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
27 - 28 April 2024

Power by IGIS


